The rapid growth of embedded applications and handheld mobile devices with massive mobile data reading/writing/processing
capabilities, fast response times and high reliability means highly integrated memory solutions are required. The ADATA eMMC
embedded memory uses industry-standard controller and NAND Flash and complies with JEDEC specifications. Apart from
minimizing the space required on handheld device PCBs, the high data access performance of up to R/W: 3000/200 IOPS
provides handheld device operating system with the best solution for multi-core processing and efficient multi-tasking.
Key Features
● Complies with JEDEC eMMC 4.41/4.5 specifications
● Uses standard JEDEC 169 FBGA packaging
● Micro-integration solution to reduce circuit interconnections
and boost performance
● Low power consumption
Target Applications
Advanced mobile devices, smart phones, tablet PCs, smart digital TVs, multimedia players, POS systems, in-vehicle infotainment
and GPS systems
Specifications
Model eMCP
Interface 153/ 169 ball FBGA
JEDEC Standard eMMC 4.5 / eMMC 5.0
Capacity 4GB-64GB
Flash Type MLC
Operating Voltage
VCCQ 2.7~3.6; 1.7~1.95
VCC 2.7~3.6
Sequential Read (Max) Up to 140 MB/s
Sequential Write (Max) Up to 80 MB/s
Operating Temperatures -25ºC to 85ºC
Storage Temperature -40ºC to 85ºC
Power Consumption (Max) 0.13 W
Error Correction Code 40bit / 1KB (V4.41), 72bit/1KB (V4.5/V5.0)
Dimensions (L x W x H)  11.5x13x1.2(mm) , 12x16x1.2(mm), 14x18x1.2(mm)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Capacity MLC 0°C to 70°C MLC -40°C to 85°C
4GB AE1FJ04GAK-000MDB N/A
8GB AE1FH08GAK-000MDA N/A
8GB AE1HP08GAK-000MAB(5.0) AE1HP08GAK-000WAB(5.0)
16GB AE1FM16GAK-000MAC AE1FM16GAK-000WAC
16GB AE1HQ16GAK-000MAB(5.0) AE1HQ16GAK-000WAB(5.0)
32GB AE1FM32GBK-000MAC AE1FM32GBK-000WAC
32GB AE1HQ32GBK-000MAB(5.0) AE1HQ32GBK-000WAB(5.0)
64GB AE1FM64GCK-000MBC AE1FM64GCK-000WBC
64GB AE1HQ64GCK-000MBB(5.0) AE1HQ64GCK-000WBB(5.0)